STRIKING OFF

FINAL GAZETTE NOTIFICATION

The following Limited Liability Partnerships were struck off the Register of Limited Liability Partnerships
with effect from:

Struck Off Date
Publication Date

No. of Limited Liability Partnerships

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

UEN

TOSLLO728B

TO6LLO639F

TO6LL1463K

TO7LL1453K

TO7LL1498K

TO8LL1011F

TO9LLO450H

TO9LLO790A

TO9LL1121G

TO9LL1395H

TO9LL1655E

TO9LL1856E

T10LL1445J

T10LL1572E

T10LL1618H

T11LLO742H

T11LL1195L

T11LL1581H

7 January 2019
8 January 2019
72

LLP Name

LEET GAMERS LLP
MICROTECH SOLUTIONS LLP
VELHA VENTURES LLP
AEGEAN CONSULTANT LLP
STRANGELETS LLP

META SCIENCE RESEARCH LLP
LE RITZ ENTERPRISE LLP

WAH ONN ENTERPRISE LLP
RIVERLIFE INVESTMENTS LLP
BARMEN LLP

SIMPLE LIVING LLP

LITE CONNECTION LLP

MTECH DISTRIBUTION LLP

A ROSH MARIE CONSULTANCY LLP
METAMORPHOSIS FITNESS LLP
ONE ROCK LLP

IWAA INTERNATIONAL LLP

THE LEARNING PLACE LLP



19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

T11LL2274]

T12LLO896B

T12LLO977A

T13LLO193E

T13LLO241A

T13LL0288D

T13LLO426H

T13LLO744K

T13LL1015A

T13LL1085C

T13LL1190H

T13LL1358D

T13LL1725J

T13LL2195A

T14LL1013C

T14LL1764E

T14LL2262E

T14LL2347K

T14LL2503K

T14LL3128E

T15LL0997D

T15LL1293H

T15LL1375C

T15LL1824C

T15LL1868G

BRICK WERKZ STUDIOS LLP

RED CUBE D'ZYNE HAUS LLP

LEARNING AGILITY LLP

PETS MINISTRY LLP

PREMIER EDUCATION HUB LLP

ALICE CARE SERVICE LLP

EPP SERVICES LLP

AASHIRYA LLP

MINGIE LLP

SOVEREIGN ENTERPRISE ASIA LLP

HIPPO SPORTZ LLP

THE MENUFACTORY LLP

BRILLIANT THOUGHTS LLP

TRENDS CREATIONS LLP

PASSWORDS LLP

MANNEW UNITED LLP

DEVAIDEN SOLUTIONS LLP

DESIGN-T LLP

CONNECTX MEDIA LLP

TRADE ICON LLP

LIFESTYLE ENGINEERING LLP

PLANET DEPOS ASIA-SINGAPORE LLP

SUPERIOR DOCKING LLP

NOTREMINE LLP

BROOD WEBZ LLP



44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

T16LLO024A

T16LLO209H

T16LLO736A

T16LL1140J

T16LL1290C

T16LL1570K

T16LL1624D

T16LL1855H

T16LL1870E

T16LL2176B

T16LL2409E

T17LLO035G

T17LL0249L

T17LLO297L

T17LLO879E

T17LL1333A

T17LL1434K

T17LL1706D

T17LL2003D

T17LL2016H

T17LL2072K

T17LL2192L

T17LL2303K

T18LLO816C

T18LLO878C

CALOE NUTRITION LLP

SOUL KITCHEN SINGAPORE LLP

PREMIER SG VENTURE LLP

MEP PROJECTS LLP

BOON KENG SRC SOCCER ACADEMY LLP

INVESTMENT ANALYTICS LLP

SNIP STREET LLP

EMERALD SWIM LLP

61 MINUTES LLP

SHOPGD LLP

WILD WEST DATA SOLUTIONS LLP

WENWANG TRANSPORT & TRADING LLP

HAPPY PICNICKERS LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

FTW LLP

DRIFT TRIKE COMPANY LLP

SUPER SUNDAE LLP

YOUR LEAD STORY LLP

CARABINER DATA SOLUTIONS LLP

THE RIGHT FINANCING LLP

ANCHORSTONE PARTNERS LLP

MYMAMASHOPS LLP

PURE TWO ASIA LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP

PIONEER ARROW LLP

SG HUB LLP

THE CALMING ARK LLP



69

70

71

72

T18LL0949H

T18LL1020G

T18LL1510A

T18LL1596F

ARCHITAK ENGINEERS LLP

ARCHITAK CONSULTING LLP

GENCONNECTSG LLP

SPHEREPRO LLP



